1TVN8VQ6J
1TVNBVQ6EW
1TVNSVQEO
1TVNSVQHM
1TVNSVQPQ
1TVNSVR62
1TVN8VROD
1TVNSVROI
1TVN8VRIQ
1TVNSVRGN
1TVNSVRIP
1TVN8VRTO
1TVN8VRTR
1TVNSVRTU
1TVN8VRV4
1TVNBVS1W
1TVN8VS31
1TVNSVSR1
1TVNSVSVR
1TVNBVSVS
1TVN8VSVT
1TVNSVSWO
1TVNSVSW1
1TVNSVSXL
1TVNSVTO7
1TVNSVTO8
1TVNSVT86
1TVNSVT98
1TVNSVTBG
1TVNSVTC4
1TVN8VTF4
1TVNBVTF5

2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22

2025-09-22 09
2025-09-22 09

2025-09-22 10

2025-09-22 11:
2025-09-22 11:
2025-09-22 11:
2025-09-22 11:
2025-09-22 11:
2025-09-22 11:
2025-09-22 13:

2025-09-22 13
2025-09-22 13
2025-09-22 13
2025-09-22 13
2025-09-22 13
2025-09-22 13

2025-09-22 13:
2025-09-22 13:
2025-09-22 14:
2025-09-22 14:
2025-09-22 14:
2025-09-22 14:
2025-09-22 14:
2025-09-22 14:

:03
:04
2025-09-22 09:
2025-09-22 09:
2025-09-22 09:
2025-09-22 10:
2025-09-22 10:
2025-09-22 10:
2025-09-22 10:
2025-09-22 10:

17
22
36

13:
18:
18:
19:
36:
143:
12:
12:
13:
16:
36:
37:
10:
:40:
:40:
:140:
:40:
:40:
146:
55:
55:
27:
32:
40:
42:
51:
51:

144,000
:07.000
118.000
:28.000
141.000
25.000
54.000
54.000
24.000
16.000
51.000
56.000
56.000
11.000
04.000
00.000
59.000
12.000
01.000
01.000
01.000
21.000
21.000
57.000
14.000
14.000
59.000
09.000
10.000
40.000
52.000
52.000

2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
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NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
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NO0003053605
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XOSL
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STOREBRAND
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STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
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STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND

150.10000000
149.80000000
149.60000000
149.70000000
149.60000000
150.00000000
149.90000000
149.80000000
149.80000000
149.90000000
150.00000000
149.80000000
149.80000000
149.70000000
149.70000000
149.60000000
149.50000000
149.80000000
149.80000000
149.80000000
149.80000000
149.70000000
149.70000000
149.70000000
149.60000000
149.60000000
149.60000000
149.60000000
149.60000000
149.60000000
149.60000000
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NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

558
378
386
436
531
398
421

57
257
121
430
198
318
138
224
306
300
319

23

360
196
120
364

291
299
338
451
415
265

54

83,755.80
56,624.40
57,745.60
65,269.20
79,437.60
59,700.00
63,107.90

8,538.60
38,498.60
18,137.90
64,500.00
29,660.40
47,636.40
20,658.60
33,532.80
45,777.60
44,850.00
47,786.20

3,445.40

1,348.20
53,928.00
29,341.20
17,964.00
54,490.80

1,047.20
43,533.60
44,730.40
50,564.80
67,469.60
62,084.00
39,644.00

8,078.40
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1TVN8VTZB
1TVN8BVUOG
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1TVN8VU2H
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1TVNSVULV
1TVNSVULW
1TVNSVULX
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1TVN8VWOD
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2025-09-22 16:
:01:
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2025-09-23 09:
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2025-09-23 09
2025-09-23 09
2025-09-23 09
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12:
12:
31:
32:
44
45:
48:
49:
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52:
53:
56:
56:
59:
59:
59:
00:
19:
19
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

11:
11:
14:
14:

32.000
32.000
32.000
17.000
47.000

:48.000

08.000
14.000
03.000

:41.000

30.000
51.000
20.000
30.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
08.000
38.000

:43.000

23.000
23.000
23.000
23.000
23.000
52.000
52.000
12.000
12.000
37.000
42.000
42.000
42.000
42.000

2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
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2025-09-24
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2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
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2025-09-24
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2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
2025-09-25
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
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NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
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XOSL
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STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND

149.60000000
149.60000000
149.60000000
149.40000000
149.30000000
149.50000000
149.50000000
149.50000000
149.50000000
149.50000000
149.50000000
149.50000000
149.50000000
149.50000000
149.60000000
149.70000000
149.70000000
149.70000000
149.70000000
149.70000000
149.90000000
149.90000000
149.90000000
149.90000000
149.90000000
149.90000000
149.90000000
150.20000000
150.20000000
150.20000000
149.80000000
149.80000000
149.80000000
149.80000000

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

169
335
48
334
348
1,000
1,000
88
49
54
610
199
54
280
323
613
26
525
1,000
112
1,000
2,145
782
4,401
1,000
1,000
10,226
22
22
522
32
468
344
156

25,282.40
50,116.00
7,180.80
49,899.60
51,956.40
149,500.00
149,500.00
13,156.00
7,325.50
8,073.00
91,195.00
29,750.50
8,073.00
41,860.00
48,320.80
91,766.10
3,892.20
78,592.50
149,700.00
16,766.40
149,900.00
321,535.50
117,221.80
659,709.90
149,900.00
149,900.00
1,532,877.40
3,304.40
3,304.40
78,404.40
4,793.60
70,106.40
51,531.20
23,368.80
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XOSL
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1TVN8VX7Y
1TVN8VX97
1TVN8VXAC
1TVN8VXAL
1TVN8VXB9
1TVN8VXBA
1TVN8VXBB
1TVN8VXBH
1TVN8BVXE6
1TVN8VXH3
1TVNSVXIT
1TVN8VXIU
1TVN8VXKV
1TVN8VXMY
1TVN8VY6K
1TVN8VY9H
1TVN8VYOW
1TVN8VY9X
1TVN8VYMW
1TVN8VYMX
1TVN8VYXE
1TVN8VYXF
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14:
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19:
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31:
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19:
19:
57:
57:
:04:
28:
31:
38:

49

21
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09.000
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28.000
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15.000
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50.000
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20.000
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00.000
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Buy
Buy
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
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NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NO0003053605
NOO0003053605
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XOSL
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STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND

149.80000000
149.80000000
149.70000000
149.70000000
149.70000000
149.60000000
149.50000000
149.60000000
149.70000000
149.80000000
149.90000000
149.90000000
150.10000000
150.20000000
150.20000000
150.00000000
150.40000000
150.50000000
150.40000000
150.40000000
150.50000000
150.60000000
150.60000000
150.40000000
150.40000000
150.40000000
150.40000000
150.40000000
150.90000000
150.90000000
150.70000000
150.80000000
150.70000000
150.60000000

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

535

431
2,500
317
429
384
417

303
342
897

314
298
375
327
383
276

89
379
532
402

52
250

13
204
310

45
304
372
359
354
304

80,143.00
299.60
64,520.70
374,250.00
47,454.90
64,178.40
57,408.00
62,383.20
1,047.90
45,389.40
51,265.80
134,460.30
1,050.70
47,162.80
44,759.60
56,250.00
49,180.80
57,641.50
41,510.40
13,385.60
57,039.50
80,119.20
60,541.20
7,820.80
37,600.00
1,955.20
30,681.60
46,624.00
6,790.50
45,873.60
56,060.40
54,137.20
53,347.80
45,782.40
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XOSL
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XOSL
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XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL

STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND

STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND
STOREBRAND

150.90000000
150.90000000

150.90000000
150.90000000
151.00000000
151.00000000
150.80000000
150.80000000
150.90000000
150.90000000
150.90000000
150.70000000
150.60000000
150.70000000
150.70000000
150.60000000
150.60000000
150.70000000
150.60000000
150.50000000

NOK
NOK

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

442
322

314
338
190
374
314
175
127
250

22

385
46

512

63

342
546
292
1,018
12,500

66,697.80
48,589.80

47,382.60
51,004.20
28,690.00
56,474.00
47,351.20
26,390.00
19,164.30
37,725.00

3,319.80
58,019.50
6,927.60
77,158.40
9,494.10
51,505.20
82,227.60
44,004.40
153,310.80
1,881,250.00

XOSL
XOSL

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



